STARTERS & SNACKS

Pork scratchings, Bramley apple sauce
Hummus, dukkah, flatbread

‘Nduja (spicy sausage) or
cauliflower cheese croquettes

Fish fingers, tartar sauce

Little lamb koftas, tzatziki

Pork belly bites, Bramley apple sauce
Pork & chorizo sausage roll, aioli
Scotch egg

Fried calamari, lemon, aioli

Game terrine, apple & quince
chutney, truffle butter, toast

Parsnip, sage & white bean soup

Aged feta, watermelon, olive & fresh mint

SHARERS

Land & Sea:

Pork scratchings, cauliflower cheese
croquettes, fish fingers, pork belly bites,
grilled chicken wings, fried calamari

Sausage:

Cumberland ring, Chorizo, Merguez,
Bratwurst, Sauerkraut, fried onions,
hummus, beer mustard & sourdough

2.5
5.5

3.5
5.5

5.5
5.5

16

16

AN OPTIONAL 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO

YOUR BILL

If you have a food allergy or intolerance please ask a
member of our friendly staff for a copy of the allergen

menu.

WALKERS

OF WHITEHALL

MAINS

Beer battered fish & hand cut chips,
mushy peas, tartar sauce

Smoked haddock fish cake,
wilted spinach, poached egg

Cottage pie, braised cabbage
Suffolk chicken kiev, watercress, fries

Chargrilled tenderstem broccoli,
almond & anchovy caesar salad

Add chicken

Gnocchi w/ butternut squash,
goats cheese, spinach & parmesan

Ploughmans

Honey roast ham, mature cheddar,
house chutney, pickled onion,
tomato, apple & sourdough

OVER COAL

Aberdeen Angus cheese burger,
gem, tomato & pickles

Hereford sirloin steak,
garlic & parsley butter,
grilled Portobello mushroom

Courgette & halloumi burger, tzatziki

12

9.5
12
12

9.5

10.5

12

19.5
11

SANDWICHES
Avaliable 12-3pm

Mature cheddar, tomato & house chutney
Honey roast ham, tomato, English mustard

Hot smoked salmon, horseradish,
cucumber, gem

Roast chicken, avocado, lemon mayonnaise

Wild Boar Sausage, caramelized onion,
whole grain mustard

All served on chargrilled sourdough

SIDES

Hispi cabbage

House fries

Buttered mash

Gem, cherry tomato, shallot & mint salad
Wilted spinach

PUDDINGS

Sticky toffee pudding,
brown butter & pecan ice cream

Coconut rice pudding,
banana caramel, mango

Cinnamon plum & apple crumble
w/ milk ice cream

Chocolate & lime fondant, créme fraiche

Selection of ice creams

5.5

5.5

5.5
5.5

1.5 per scoop



